w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V
E
R
T
IC
A
LS

figure 1.
2 HAndcAST GEl OpTiOnS FOR dUAl cOOl SySTEmS
ORDERING INFORMATION*
 Cat. #   DesCription
DUAL COOL MINI-VERTICALS - 10CM(W) X  10CM(H)*
DCX-700 Dual Cool Mini-Vertical, CE, 2-place, Complete System
Accessories and Related Products for DCX-700
EBX-BC-700 Accessory Blotting Cassette, includes sponge pad
EBX-SP-700 Accessory Sponge Pads, set of 4
DCX-SP-108 Accessory shim plate for 8cm(w) Bio-Rad gels
DCX-P1010R Gel Wrap@ Glass Plate Set
DCX-E0710 Gel Wrap® Gasket, 0.75mm thick
DCX-E1010 Gel Wrap® Gasket, 1.0mm thick
DCX-E1510 Gel Wrap® Gasket, 1.5mm thick
DCX-S0710R Gel Wrap® Spacer Set, 0.75mm thick
DCX-S1010R Gel Wrap® Spacer Set, 1.0mm thick
DCX-S1510R Gel Wrap® Spacer Set, 1.5mm thick
DCX-MC-4 Mini-Vertical Multi-Caster, 4-place, Unit Only
DCX-P1010 Multi-Caster Glass Plate Set
DCX-S0710 Multi-Caster Spacer Set, 0.75mm thick
DCX-S1010 Multi-Caster Spacer Set, 1.0mm thick
DCX-S1510 Multi-Caster Spacer Set, 1.5mm thick
EPS-300 X Power Supply, CE, 10-300V, 4-500mA
THE GEl WRAp® cASTinG SySTEm: Set-up time for gel casting can be
accomplished in less than one minute. Gel Wrap® is designed to perform
two functions simultaneously - it holds onto the back glass plate, making it